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N'est plus disponible.
Commander I'index 42.
No longer available.
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L'ancien variateur n'est plus disponible, pour le remplacer, commander Ie\kit de mise a niveau V1.\
Vous recevrez le nouveau variateur V2, la carte boutons C2, le support variateur 36, les vis et la notice.
Si vous avez déja remplacé votre variateur par un nouveau, passez a la colonne "Nouveau variateur".

Old variator is no longer available, to replace it, order the upgrade kit V1. You will receive the new
variator V2, the controls board C2, the variator support 36, the screws and the technical instruction.
If you have already changed your variator by a new one, use column "New variator".
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Diagram n°1

Index PDF  Référence

Cl 1029218

C2 39970

L1 504279

L2 39964

V1 39974

V2 39972

1 2725+
27342

2 1173958

3 104147

4 27255

5 27254

6 27253

7 164085
27342

8 39225

9 29081

10 39121

11 5010108

12 1041228

13 29441

15 1029138

16 102911

17 117703S

Designation commerciale
[Spare parts transla‘ion not rour.d]

[Spare parts translation not found]

CWJIOBOM IIHYP

[Spare parts translation not found]

[Spare parts translation not found]
[Spare parts translation not found]

KYTTEP:ITOJIHBIM KOMITJIEKT

[Spare parts translation not found]
KOJIITAYOK HA HOX

HOX (TJIAJIKHN)

HOX C MEJIK.3YBUAMU
HOX C KPVIIH.3YBLHAMU

YAIIIA KYTEPA: KOMIUIEKT

IMPENOXPAHUTEJIbHASA IITAHI'A B KOMIUJIEKTE
MOHTAXHAS TTAHEJIb

OIIOPA IBUI'ATEJIA

[Spare parts translation not found]

[Spare parts translation not found]

T'EPKOHOBBII ITEPEKJIIOYATEJIb

[Spare parts translation not found]

OCHOBAHUE ITPUBOPHOW ITAHEJIN: KOMITJIEKT

[Spare parts translation not found]
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Tarif

26.20 EUR

3a noapobHoO
nHpopManmen
oOparianTech K
HaM

17.10 EUR

3a noapoOHOH
nHpopManuei
oOparanTech K
HaM

769.00 EUR
663.50 EUR

490.00 EUR

88.30 EUR
1.90 EUR

84.00 EUR
94.00 EUR
94.00 EUR

490.00 EUR

22.20 EUR
20.10 EUR
307.70 EUR
14.30 EUR
12.70 EUR
17.10 EUR
4.00 EUR
5.50 EUR

3a noapobHo
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19 39204
20 407840
21 1170738
22 103308
23 104440
24 101551
25 39202
26 503940
27 59453
31 102924
32 1029208
34 102922
35 102923
36 39971
37 303076
303075
38 102934
39 104109
40 39112
41 39928
42 39148
43 39152
44 49202
45 59545

ITYJIbT YIIPABJIEHI A B CEOPE
I[MEPEJHAA TAHEJIb

[Spare parts translation not found]

I'AUKA C BYPTUKOM IIOTEHLIMOMETPA
BJIOKMPOBKA ITOTEHHHUOMETPA
JEPOTAIIMOHHAS{ TIJTACTUHA ITOTEHLMOMETPA
I[NOTEHLIMOMETP

[MPUBOJIHBIN PEMEHD

[Spare parts translation not found]

BEJIVIIIN IIIKWB IBUTATEJIA

[Spare parts translation not found]
HIECTEPHA

BEJIOMBIN IIIKWB JIBUTATEJIA

[Spare parts translation not found]

IBUT'ATEJIb

BAPHUATHUBHBIM BEHTUJIATOP
JNE®JIEKTOP

I[HOKOJIb B CEOPE

HOXKA (x4)

[Spare parts translation not found]
[Spare parts translation not found]
[Spare parts translation not found]

[Spare parts translation not found]
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uHdopmanuein
oOparanTech K
HaM

124.60 EUR
13.20 EUR
12.80 EUR
2.00 EUR
2.10 EUR
4.60 EUR
76.80 EUR
60.00 EUR
7.00 EUR
61.50 EUR
28.70 EUR
23.60 EUR
70.50 EUR

19.10 EUR

598.10 EUR

9.00 EUR
14.90 EUR
66.40 EUR
8.20 EUR
182.30 EUR
151.70 EUR
7.80 EUR

3a noapoOHOM
uHdopmanuen

oOpalranTech K
HaM
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46 59546

[Spare parts translation not found]
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5.80 EUR
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